ARTICLE 6. INDIANA PRESCRIPTION DRUG PROGRAM

Rule 1. General Provisions (Repealed)

Rule 2. Definitions

Rule 3. Application and Enrollment; General Requirements (Repealed)

Rule 4. Eligibility Requirements (Repealed)

Rule 5. Benefits (Repealed)

Rule 6. Program Procedure

Rule 7. Administrative Review and Administrative Appeal Procedures for Applicants and Enrollees
(Repealed)

Rule 8. Provider Appeal; Records; Drug Price; Dispensing Fee (Repealed)

Rule 9. Provider Claims; Payments; Overpayments; Sanctions (Repealed)

Rule 10. Discontinuance of the Indiana Prescription Drug Program Point of Service Drug Card
(Repealed)

Rule 1. General Provisions (Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)

Rule 2. Definitions

405 TAC 6-2-1 Applicability (Repealed)

405 TAC 6-2-2 "Applicant" defined (Repealed)

405 TAC 6-2-3 "Benefit period" defined (Repealed)

405 IAC 6-2-4 "Child" defined (Repealed)

405 TIAC 6-2-5 "Complete application" defined (Repealed)

405 TAC 6-2-5.3
405 TAC 6-2-5.5
405 TAC 6-2-6
405 TAC 6-2-7
405 TAC 6-2-8
405 TAC 6-2-9
405 TAC 6-2-10
405 TAC 6-2-11
405 TAC 6-2-12
405 TAC 6-2-12.5
405 TAC 6-2-13
405 TAC 6-2-14
405 TAC 6-2-15
405 TAC 6-2-16
405 TAC 6-2-16.5
405 TAC 6-2-17
405 TAC 6-2-18
405 TAC 6-2-19
405 TAC 6-2-20
405 TAC 6-2-20.5
405 TAC 6-2-21
405 TAC 6-2-22
405 TAC 6-2-22.5
405 TAC 6-2-23
405 TAC 6-2-24
405 TAC 6-2-25
405 TAC 6-2-26

"Complete claim" defined (Repealed)
"Domicile" defined (Repealed)

"Earned income" defined (Repealed)

"Eligible" defined (Repealed)

"Enrollee" defined (Repealed)

"Family" defined (Repealed)

"Family member standard" defined (Repealed)
"Federal poverty guideline" defined (Repealed)
"Health insurance with a prescription drug benefit" defined (Repealed)
"Income" defined (Repealed)

"Indiana prescription drug program" defined (Repealed)
"Net income" defined (Repealed)

"Not eligible" defined (Repealed)

"Office" defined (Repealed)

"Point of service" defined (Repealed)
"Prescription drug" defined (Repealed)
"Prescription printout" defined (Repealed)
"Program" defined (Repealed)

"Proof of income" defined (Repealed)
"Provider" defined (Repealed)

"Refund certificate" defined (Repealed)
"Refund period" defined (Repealed)

"Reside" defined (Repealed)

"Secretary" defined (Repealed)

"Senior" defined (Repealed)

"Spouse" defined (Repealed)

"Unearned income" defined (Repealed)
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405 TAC 6-2-1 Applicability (Repealed)

Sec. 1. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-2 "Applicant" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 2. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-3 "Benefit period" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 3. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-4 "Child" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 4. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-5 "Complete application" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 5. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-5.3 "Complete claim" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 5.3. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-5.5 "Domicile" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 5.5. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-6 "Earned income" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 6. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-7 "Eligible" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 7. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-8 "Enrollee" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 8. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:
405060153FRA)
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405 TAC 6-2-9 "Family" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 9. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-10 "Family member standard" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 10. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-11 "Federal poverty guideline" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 11. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-12 "Health insurance with a prescription drug benefit" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 12. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-12.5 "Income" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 12.5. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)

405 IAC 6-2-13 "Indiana prescription drug program" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 13. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-14 "Net income" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 14. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-15 "Not eligible" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 15. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-16 "Office" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 16. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.

405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-16.5 "Point of service" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 16.5. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.:

405060153FRA)
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405 TAC 6-2-17 "Prescription drug" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 17. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-18 "Prescription printout" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 18. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-1R-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-19 "Program defined (Repealed)

Sec. 19. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-20 "Proof of income" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 20. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-1R-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-20.5 "Provider" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 20.5. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-21 "Refund certificate" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 21. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Mar 22, 2004, 3:15 p.m.: 27 IR 2489)
405 TAC 6-2-22 "Refund period" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 22. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Mar 22, 2004, 3:15 p.m.: 27 IR 2489)
405 IAC 6-2-22.5 "Reside" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 22.5. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-1R-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-23 "Secretary" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 23. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-24 "Senior" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 24. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-25 "Spouse" defined (Repealed)
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Sec. 25. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-2-26 "Unearned income" defined (Repealed)

Sec. 26. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-1R-
405060153FRA)

Rule 3. Application and Enrollment; General Requirements (Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)

Rule 4. Eligibility Requirements (Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)

Rule 5. Benefits (Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)

Rule 6. Program Procedure

405 TAC 6-6-1 Application process (Repealed)

405 TAC 6-6-2 Letter of eligibility (Repealed)

405 TAC 6-6-3 Refund certificates (Repealed)

405 TAC 6-6-4 Refund certificate redemption (Repealed)

405 TAC 6-6-1 Application process (Repealed)

Sec. 1. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-6-2 Letter of eligibility (Repealed)

Sec. 2. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-
405060153FRA)

405 TAC 6-6-3 Refund certificates (Repealed)
Sec. 3. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Mar 22, 2004, 3:15 p.m.: 27 IR 2489)
405 TAC 6-6-4 Refund certificate redemption (Repealed)

Sec. 4. (Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Mar 22, 2004, 3:15 p.m.: 27 IR 2489)

Rule 7. Administrative Review and Administrative Appeal Procedures for Applicants and Enrollees

(Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)

Rule 8. Provider Appeal; Records; Drug Price; Dispensing Fee (Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)
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Rule 9. Provider Claims; Payments; Overpayments; Sanctions (Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services, filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)

Rule 10. Discontinuance of the Indiana Prescription Drug Program Point of Service Drug Card
(Repealed)
(Repealed by Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services; filed Feb 28, 2007, 2:41 p.m.: 20070328-IR-405060153FRA)
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